Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-582 SCHL ACAD @FLAT RCK ES 6/4-6/18 (M-F) 7:10A-2:10P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:05 AM RIVER RD, 30294 & SWEET WATER PKWY, 30294 1 1
06:10 AM  ROLLING BANKS LA ,30294 & SWEET WATER PKWY (NORTH) 2 3
06:13 AM RIVER RD, 30294 & LYONS WALK 1 4
06:16 AM  GALAHAD CT ,30294 & ROUND TABLE DR ,30294 1 5
06:21 AM BOXWOOD TRL ,30294 & IVY RUN ,30294 1 6
06:22 AM  IVY RUN ,30294 & HOLLY HILL PKWY ,30294 1 7
06:25 AM LEGACY MILL DR ,30294 & CATALPA LA ,30294 1 8
06:28 AM  CATALPA PARK ,30294 & LINECREST TRL ,30294 1 9
06:29 AM LINECREST TRL ,30294 & LINECREST LA ,30294 1 10
06:30 AM  RIDGETOP TRL, 30294 & RIDGETOP CT 1 11
06:32 AM WESTGLEN DR ,30294 & HOMEWARD TRL ,30294 1 12
06:37 AM  FLAKES MILL RD, 30294 & ALICIA CT 1 13
06:52 AM DONNA WY, 30038 & CANDY COVE, 30038 1 14
07:05 AM  SCHOOL: FLAT ROCK ELEM SCH 0 0

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkk,kk,kk,kk*kx*x*x

End of Run: 186.806

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkk,kkk,kk,kk*k*x*x*x

06/02/2025 Page 1



